
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Notre Dame 284 276 560 -8
2  Georgetown  287 277 564 -4
3  Eastern Michigan  284 283 567 -1
T4  DePaul  285 292 577 +9
T4  Princeton  289 288 577 +9
6  William & Mary 292 287 579 +11
7  Rhode Island 289 291 580 +12
8  Temple  284 297 581 +13
9  Navy 298 292 590 +22
10  Towson  304 293 597 +29
11  Florida Atlantic 310 302 612 +44
12  Saint Joseph's - PA 320 301 621 +53

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ben Albin  Notre Dame 66  68  134  -8 
2    Billy Walthouse  Rhode Island 67  69  136  -6 
T3    Alex Dombrowski  Princeton  67  71  138  -4 
T3    Sam Madsen  Georgetown  71  67  138  -4 
T5    Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  70  69  139  -3 
T5    Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  69  70  139  -3 
T5    Trey Wren  Temple  66  73  139  -3 
T8    Blake Barens  Notre Dame 71  69  140  -2 
T8    Jonathan Hewett  DePaul  68  72  140  -2 
T8    Eric Mitchell  Princeton  69  71  140  -2 
T11    Cole Berman  Georgetown  68  73  141  -1 
T11    Austin Morrison  William & Mary 70  71  141  -1 
T11    Austin Rendell *  Georgetown  71  70  141  -1 
T14    Chris Houston  Rhode Island 71  72  143  +1 
T14    Thomas Steve *  Notre Dame 74  69  143  +1 
T14    Juan Veloza  Towson  72  71  143  +1 
T17    Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame 74  70  144  +2 
T17    Patrick DiPasquale *  Georgetown  73  71  144  +2 
T17    Joey Kremer  Eastern Michigan  72  72  144  +2 
T17    Anthony Perrino *  Georgetown  77  67  144  +2 
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1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   Notre Dame 284  276       560  -8 
5  2   Georgetown  287  277       564  -4 

T1  3   Eastern Michigan  284  283       567  -1 
4  T4   DePaul  285  292       577  +9 

T6  T4   Princeton  289  288       577  +9 
8  6   William & Mary 292  287       579  +11 

T6  7   Rhode Island 289  291       580  +12 
T1  8   Temple  284  297       581  +13 
9  9   Navy 298  292       590  +22 

10  10   Towson  304  293       597  +29 
11  11   Florida Atlantic 310  302       612  +44 
12  12   Saint Joseph's - PA 320  301       621  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  66  68       134  -8   
T3 2   Billy Walthouse  Rhode Island  67  69       136  -6   
T11 T3   Sam Madsen  Georgetown  71  67       138  -4   
T3 T3   Alex Dombrowski  Princeton  67  71       138  -4   
T9 T5   Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  70  69       139  -3   
T1 T5   Trey Wren  Temple  66  73       139  -3   
T7 T5   Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  69  70       139  -3   
T11 T8   Blake Barens  Notre Dame  71  69       140  -2   
T7 T8   Eric Mitchell  Princeton  69  71       140  -2   
T5 T8   Jonathan Hewett  DePaul  68  72       140  -2   
T5 T11   Cole Berman  Georgetown  68  73       141  -1   
T9 T11   Austin Morrison  William & Mary  70  71       141  -1   
T11 T11   Austin Rendell *  Georgetown  71  70       141  -1   
T11 T14   Chris Houston  Rhode Island  71  72       143  +1   
T16 T14   Juan Veloza  Towson  72  71       143  +1   
T30 T14   Thomas Steve *  Notre Dame  74  69       143  +1   
T30 T17   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  74  70       144  +2   
T35 T17   Andrew Rudy  Georgetown  75  69       144  +2   
T16 T17   Joey Kremer  Eastern Michigan  72  72       144  +2   
T43 T17   Anthony Perrino *  Georgetown  77  67       144  +2   
T21 T17   Patrick DiPasquale *  Georgetown  73  71       144  +2   
T16 T22   Bobby Thomas  DePaul  72  73       145  +3   
T43 T22   Jack Musgrave  Georgetown  77  68       145  +3   
T39 T22   Matt Rushton  Notre Dame  76  69       145  +3   
T21 T22   Jared Multer  Eastern Michigan  73  72       145  +3   
T16 T22   Mark Farley  Temple  72  73       145  +3   
T16 T27   Freddy Thomas  DePaul  72  74       146  +4   
T35 T27   Connor Tallman  Navy  75  71       146  +4   
T35 T27   Michael Davis  Princeton  75  71       146  +4   
T49 T30   John Hulede  Towson  78  69       147  +5   
T11 T30   Sam Soeth  Temple  71  76       147  +5   
T43 T30   David Hicks  William & Mary  77  70       147  +5   
T39 T30   Davis Morrison  William & Mary  76  71       147  +5   
T21 T34   Will Stewart  William & Mary  73  75       148  +6   
T21 T34   Hardin Councill  Georgetown  73  75       148  +6   
T21 T34   Charlie Spencer White *  DePaul  73  75       148  +6   
T39 T37   Devin Terry  Navy  76  73       149  +7   
T30 T37   Dawson Jones  Rhode Island  74  75       149  +7   
T39 T37   Ricky Hendler  Florida Atlantic  76  73       149  +7   
T30 T37   William Bachelor  Towson  74  75       149  +7   
T21 T41   Sam Aronoff  William & Mary  73  77       150  +8   
T21 T41   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  73  77       150  +8   
T49 T41   Michael O'Brien  Saint Joseph's - PA  78  72       150  +8   
T35 T41   Erik Reisner  Temple  75  75       150  +8   

T30 T45   Matt Starobin  Navy  74  77       151  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T21 T45   Kyle Vincze  DePaul  73  78       151  +9   
T55 T47   James Lelliott  DePaul  79  73       152  +10   
T43 T47   Kevin Jackson *  Georgetown  77  75       152  +10   
T43 49   Brian Dolehide  Florida Atlantic  77  76       153  +11   
T55 T50   Adam Friedman  Florida Atlantic  79  75       154  +12   
T43 T50   Jason Short  Rhode Island  77  77       154  +12   
T49 T52   Marc Hedrick  Princeton  78  77       155  +13   
T58 T52   Evan Quinn  Princeton  80  75       155  +13   
65 T52   Eric Terminello  Navy  84  71       155  +13   

T58 T55   Tyler Sokolis  Saint Joseph's - PA  80  76       156  +14   
T55 T55   John Barone  Temple  79  77       156  +14   
T62 T57   Andrew Taylor  Saint Joseph's - PA  82  75       157  +15   
T49 T57   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  78  79       157  +15   
T49 T57   Ben Allen *  Navy  78  79       157  +15   
T58 T60   Nicholas Smearman  Towson  80  78       158  +16   
T49 T60   Luke Campbell  Florida Atlantic  78  80       158  +16   
T21 T60   Thomas Fricke  Navy  73  85       158  +16   
T58 63   Noah Henderson  Saint Joseph's - PA  80  79       159  +17   
T62 T64   Caleb Sibley  Florida Atlantic  82  78       160  +18   
T66 T64   Blake DiPaola  Rhode Island  85  75       160  +18   
64 66   Ross Pilliod  Saint Joseph's - PA  83  78       161  +19   

T66 67   Arthur Muller  Towson  85  81       166  +24   
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Georgetown Intercollegiate
Four Streams

Beallsville, MD 
Rolling Hills 

Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 18 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Notre Dame 284 276 560

1 Ben Albin (5) 66 68 134

T8 Blake Barens (1) 71 69 140

T17 Miguel Delgado (2) 74 70 144

T22 Matt Rushton (3) 76 69 145

T41 Davis Lamb (4) 73 77 150

2 Georgetown 287 277 564

T3 Sam Madsen (2) 71 67 138

T11 Cole Berman (1) 68 73 141

T17 Andrew Rudy (4) 75 69 144

T22 Jack Musgrave (3) 77 68 145

T34 Hardin Councill (5) 73 75 148

3 Eastern Michigan 284 283 567

T5 Kyle Rodes (1) 70 69 139

T5 Nicholas Ross (3) 69 70 139

T17 Joey Kremer (5) 72 72 144

T22 Jared Multer (4) 73 72 145

T57 Beau Breault (2) 78 79 157

T4 DePaul 285 292 577

T8 Jonathan Hewett (4) 68 72 140

T22 Bobby Thomas (3) 72 73 145

T27 Freddy Thomas (1) 72 74 146

T45 Kyle Vincze (5) 73 78 151

T47 James Lelliott (2) 79 73 152

T4 Princeton 289 288 577

T3 Alex Dombrowski (5) 67 71 138

T8 Eric Mitchell (2) 69 71 140

T27 Michael Davis (3) 75 71 146

T52 Marc Hedrick (1) 78 77 155

T52 Evan Quinn (4) 80 75 155

6 William & Mary 292 287 579

T11 Austin Morrison (1) 70 71 141

T30 David Hicks (2) 77 70 147

T30 Davis Morrison (5) 76 71 147

T34 Will Stewart (4) 73 75 148

T41 Sam Aronoff (3) 73 77 150

7 Rhode Island 289 291 580

2 Billy Walthouse (1) 67 69 136

T14 Chris Houston (2) 71 72 143

T37 Dawson Jones (3) 74 75 149

T50 Jason Short (5) 77 77 154

T64 Blake DiPaola (4) 85 75 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Temple 284 297 581

T5 Trey Wren (2) 66 73 139

T22 Mark Farley (5) 72 73 145

T30 Sam Soeth (1) 71 76 147

T41 Erik Reisner (4) 75 75 150

T55 John Barone (3) 79 77 156

9 Navy 298 292 590

T27 Connor Tallman (1) 75 71 146

T37 Devin Terry (2) 76 73 149

T45 Matt Starobin (4) 74 77 151

T52 Eric Terminello (5) 84 71 155

T60 Thomas Fricke (3) 73 85 158

10 Towson 304 293 597

T14 Juan Veloza (3) 72 71 143

T30 John Hulede (1) 78 69 147

T37 William Bachelor (5) 74 75 149

T60 Nicholas Smearman (2) 80 78 158

67 Arthur Muller (4) 85 81 166

11 Florida Atlantic 310 302 612

T37 Ricky Hendler (5) 76 73 149

49 Brian Dolehide (2) 77 76 153

T50 Adam Friedman (1) 79 75 154

T60 Luke Campbell (3) 78 80 158

T64 Caleb Sibley (4) 82 78 160

12 Saint Joseph's - PA 320 301 621

T41 Michael O'Brien (4) 78 72 150

T55 Tyler Sokolis (2) 80 76 156

T57 Andrew Taylor (1) 82 75 157

63 Noah Henderson (5) 80 79 159

66 Ross Pilliod (3) 83 78 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 Austin Rendell (Georgetown ) 71 70 141

T14 Thomas Steve (Notre Dame) 74 69 143

T17 Patrick DiPasquale (Georgetown ) 73 71 144

T17 Anthony Perrino (Georgetown ) 77 67 144

T34 Charlie Spencer White (DePaul ) 73 75 148

T47 Kevin Jackson (Georgetown ) 77 75 152

T57 Ben Allen (Navy) 78 79 157
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Mitchell Princeton 2.75 -2 
A. Morrison Wm. & Mary 2.88 -1 
A. Rendell Georgetown 2.88 -1 
B. Walthouse Rhode Isl 2.88 -1 
J. Veloza Towson 2.88 -1 
W. Bachelor Towson 2.88 -1 
R. Hendler FAU 2.88 -1 
P. DiPasquale Georgetown 3.00 E 
K. Jackson Georgetown 3.00 E 
S. Aronoff Wm. & Mary 3.00 E 
B. Albin Notre Dame 3.00 E 
T. Wren Temple 3.00 E 
D. Morrison Wm. & Mary 3.00 E 
B. Barens Notre Dame 3.00 E 
M. Rushton Notre Dame 3.00 E 
N. Ross E Michigan 3.00 E 
C. Berman Georgetown 3.00 E 
J. Multer E Michigan 3.13 +1 
B. Thomas DePaul 3.13 +1 
A. Rudy Georgetown 3.13 +1 
C. Tallman Navy 3.13 +1 
J. Lelliott DePaul 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Albin Notre Dame 3.73 -6 
A. Dombrowski Princeton 3.86 -3 
S. Madsen Georgetown 3.86 -3 
T. Wren Temple 3.91 -2 
C. Spencer White DePaul 3.95 -1 
N. Ross E Michigan 3.95 -1 
A. Rendell Georgetown 3.95 -1 
A. Morrison Wm. & Mary 3.95 -1 
J. Kremer E Michigan 3.95 -1 
K. Rodes E Michigan 3.95 -1 
J. Hewett DePaul 3.95 -1 
B. Walthouse Rhode Isl 3.95 -1 
B. Thomas DePaul 4.00 E 
T. Steve Notre Dame 4.00 E 
A. Perrino Georgetown 4.00 E 
J. Musgrave Georgetown 4.05 +1 
J. Multer E Michigan 4.05 +1 
C. Berman Georgetown 4.05 +1 
J. Veloza Towson 4.05 +1 
B. Barens Notre Dame 4.05 +1 
D. Terry Navy 4.05 +1 
M. Farley Temple 4.09 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Houston Rhode Isl 4.33 -4 
A. Dombrowski Princeton 4.33 -4 
B. Walthouse Rhode Isl 4.33 -4 
K. Rodes E Michigan 4.33 -4 
A. Rudy Georgetown 4.33 -4 
B. Barens Notre Dame 4.50 -3 
J. Hewett DePaul 4.50 -3 
T. Steve Notre Dame 4.50 -3 
E. Mitchell Princeton 4.50 -3 
S. Madsen Georgetown 4.50 -3 
T. Sokolis St. Joe's 4.50 -3 
D. Hicks Wm. & Mary 4.67 -2 
M. Starobin Navy 4.67 -2 
B. Albin Notre Dame 4.67 -2 
M. Delgado Notre Dame 4.67 -2 
C. Berman Georgetown 4.67 -2 
N. Ross E Michigan 4.67 -2 
M. Farley Temple 4.67 -2 
C. Tallman Navy 4.67 -2 
J. Kremer E Michigan 4.67 -2 
M. Rushton Notre Dame 4.67 -2 
J. Hulede Towson 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
M. Rushton Notre Dame 1
A. Rudy Georgetown 1
T. Steve Notre Dame 1
D. Hicks Wm. & Mary 1
R. Pilliod St. Joe's 1
D. Lamb Notre Dame 1

Birdies 
B. Albin Notre Dame 12
B. Walthouse Rhode Isl 12
J. Hewett DePaul 8
K. Rodes E Michigan 8
J. Kremer E Michigan 8
B. Barens Notre Dame 8
D. Morrison Wm. & Mary 8
A. Dombrowski Princeton 8
E. Mitchell Princeton 8
N. Ross E Michigan 8
S. Madsen Georgetown 8
T. Wren Temple 8
P. DiPasquale Georgetown 8
A. Perrino Georgetown 7
C. Spencer White DePaul 7
B. DiPaola Rhode Isl 7
C. Berman Georgetown 7
A. Morrison Wm. & Mary 7
J. Hulede Towson 7
C. Tallman Navy 7
A. Rudy Georgetown 6
D. Terry Navy 6

Pars 
J. Veloza Towson 29
A. Rendell Georgetown 28
J. Lelliott DePaul 26
A. Morrison Wm. & Mary 25
S. Madsen Georgetown 25
A. Dombrowski Princeton 25
C. Houston Rhode Isl 25
W. Stewart Wm. & Mary 25
A. Taylor St. Joe's 25
D. Hicks Wm. & Mary 24
K. Jackson Georgetown 24
T. Fricke Navy 24
S. Aronoff Wm. & Mary 24
M. Delgado Notre Dame 24
T. Wren Temple 24
H. Councill Georgetown 24
R. Hendler FAU 24
F. Thomas DePaul 24
M. Davis Princeton 24
M. Rushton Notre Dame 24
J. Hewett DePaul 23
K. Rodes E Michigan 23

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Georgetown Intercollegiate
Four Streams

Beallsville, MD 
Rolling Hills 

Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 18 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Rolling Hills 74.84 67

2 Rolling Hills 73.54 67

 

Total Average Scores
Rolling Hills 74.19 134

 

Four Streams: Rolling Hills
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 536   2 25 28 5 5 2 

2 4 443     6 46 13   2 

3 4 477     6 45 14 2   

4 5 558   2 21 33 9 2   

5 3 204     8 43 13 2 1 

6 4 341     15 41 10 1   

7 3 184     6 49 9 3   

8 4 406     4 48 11 4   

9 4 444   1 9 37 18   2 

10 3 191   1 6 39 17 2 2 

11 4 496     3 31 29 3 1 

12 4 450     9 43 13 2   

13 4 418     10 38 15 4   

14 4 394     4 45 16 1 1 

15 3 236     6 37 16 6 2 

16 4 376     12 45 10     

17 4 411     6 45 13 3   

18 5 564     27 30 8 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 496 +0.52 

15 3 236 +0.42 

10 3 191 +0.28 

14 4 394 +0.25 

8 4 406 +0.22 

9 4 444 +0.21 

2 4 443 +0.21 

5 3 204 +0.19 

13 4 418 +0.19 

17 4 411 +0.19 

3 4 477 +0.18 

7 3 184 +0.13 

12 4 450 +0.12 

16 4 376 -0.03 

6 4 341 -0.04 

1 5 536 -0.12 

4 5 558 -0.18 

18 5 564 -0.22 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 496 +0.70 

9 4 444 +0.48 

15 3 236 +0.45 

8 4 406 +0.33 

3 4 477 +0.30 

14 4 394 +0.28 

2 4 443 +0.21 

7 3 184 +0.21 

10 3 191 +0.19 

5 3 204 +0.18 

1 5 536 +0.16 

13 4 418 +0.16 

16 4 376 +0.12 

17 4 411 +0.10 

4 5 558 +0.01 

12 4 450 -0.01 

18 5 564 -0.01 

6 4 341 -0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 496 +0.52 

15 3 236 +0.42 

10 3 191 +0.28 

14 4 394 +0.25 

8 4 406 +0.22 

9 4 444 +0.21 

2 4 443 +0.21 

5 3 204 +0.19 

13 4 418 +0.19 

17 4 411 +0.19 

3 4 477 +0.18 

7 3 184 +0.13 

12 4 450 +0.12 

16 4 376 -0.03 

6 4 341 -0.04 

1 5 536 -0.12 

4 5 558 -0.18 

18 5 564 -0.22 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 536   2 44 59 14 8 7 

2 4 443     15 90 22 3 4 

3 4 477     10 90 27 6 1 

4 5 558   2 38 67 23 4   

5 3 204     14 89 25 5 1 

6 4 341     27 87 18 2   

7 3 184     10 99 18 6 1 

8 4 406     10 89 25 8 2 

9 4 444   1 16 69 40 3 5 

10 3 191   1 15 77 35 4 2 

11 4 496     5 65 48 12 4 

12 4 450     20 89 23 2   

13 4 418     18 80 30 6   

14 4 394     14 77 37 5 1 

15 3 236     7 77 38 9 3 

16 4 376     21 89 21 3   

17 4 411     14 93 22 4 1 

18 5 564     44 66 20 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11232&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

